



A school where traditional
Taekwon-Do is taught

Dear Student/Parent/Guardian

Dated August , 2016

The purpose of this note is to clarify the current fee structure and payment policy for Spartan Taekwon-Do. We are extremely pleased to say that we are not increasing fees for classes, and we are adding in a new offer- if two train from the same family one trains ½ price! (for the lower fee).

NB: All payments from Students are to be paid into the following bank account:
Spartan School of Taekwon-Do
Account no.: **98273260** Sort code: **09-01-28.**

The three payment methods available are: -

A. PAY-AS-YOU-TRAIN

For students who may train every now and again due to other life commitments and who do not wish to commit to a monthly payment – Pay-as-you-train. This is the highest method for payment of fees.

B. MONTHLY PAYMENT PLAN

This is for students who train regularly. Fees are to be paid by **Standing Order**. This payment method is more cost effective than PAY-AS-YOU-TRAIN, as the school gives a discount to students in response to their commitment. Monthly payment is a regular 12-month payment - even if you miss training sessions, take a holiday or want a break.

C. YEARLY PAYMENT PLAN

This is for those students that train regularly, who wish to train in Taekwon-Do as often as they can and therefore pay for all of their training upfront. This is the most cost effective method and is the lowest rate.

The table below reflects the current fees. Please always check the website –

	Annual		Monthly		Pay as you Train	
No. of Training days per week	1	2	1	2	1	2
Adult rate	£310	£430	£30	£40	£12	£12
Junior rate	£250	£370	£25	£35	£10	£10

Please do not hesitate to contact Mr Huggins, if you have any further questions regarding this matter or any other training questions.

Remember – if you bring a friend along and they pay their first month’s fees when due, you receive a **“FREE GRADING!!”**, and three training from a family - one goes free - still applies.

Yours faithfully,

Mr Huggins I Dan and Mr Paris (Instructors)



www.spartantaekwondo.com
“develop your full potential!”

Mr Tim Huggins I Dan: 07875074438
E-mail: timhuggins@spartantaekwondo.com
Mr Steven Paris I Dan: 07949100988
E-mail: stevenparis@spartantaekwondo.com